elitescreens.com/yardmaster
4:34:316:9
Yard Master
100
• Ideal for any outdoor activities, such as camping,
 parks or movies in the backyard
• The outdoor DynaBrite Material is durable 24/7, rain
 or shine
• Available in diagonal sizes 100", 120", 150", 180" and
 200" in 16:9 aspect ratio
• Heavy-duty frame construction for all types of
 weather
• Setup and Takedown is simple and quick with
 portable carrying bag for easy storage/transportation
• Wheeled storage case included on 150", 180", and
 200" models.
• Kit includes ropes and 8 stakes for wind stability
elitescreens.com/yardmaster
222222222222222.2.22222.2.2.2222.22.2.2.2.22.2.2.2.2.2.2 3535353535353335355353535353353535353555535555353535353535355353555555535:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:11:1:1:1111:1:111:111:1:11:1::1::111111:1111::::11616161616161661616161616616661111166116111 :1:1:1:1:1:1:1:111:1:1::1:1:1:1:1:11:111:11111:11:111111100000000000000000000000000000000000000000000001616161616161616161616161666666666666666666666666666::9::9:9:9:9:9:9:9:9:9:9::9:9:9:999:99::9:9:99::::4:4:4:44:4444 3333333333333333316:9
Yard Master
101
Yard Master Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
OMS100H 100"(16:9) 87.0/2210.0 49.0/1245.0
OMS120H 120"(16:9) 104.7/2659.4 59.0/1501.1
OMS150H 150"(16:9) 130.7/3320.0 73.6/1869.0
OMS180H1 180" (16:9) 156.9/3985.3 88.3/2242.8
OMS200H1 200"(16:9) 174.0/4419.6 98.0/2489.2
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at
the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be
otherwise liable for faulty installations.
elitescreens.com/yardmasterrear
2.35:116:1016:94:316:9
Yard Master Rear
102
• Ideal for any outdoor activities, such as camping,
 parks or movies in the backyard
• Wraith Veil rear projection PVC screen material
 featuring a 2.2 gain performance for crisp color
 reproduction and high contrast
• Available in diagonal sizes 103" & 123" in 16:9 aspect ratio
• Heavy-duty frame construction for all types of weather
• Setup and Takedown is simple and quick with
 portable carrying bag for easy storage/transportation
• Kit includes ropes and 8 stakes for wind stability
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
OMS103HR 103" (16:9) 89.8/2280.0 50.5/1282.0
OMS123HR 123"(16:9) 107.2/2723.0 60.3/1532.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at
the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be
otherwise liable for faulty installations.
elitescreens.com/yardmaster2
2.35:116:1016:94:316:9
Yard Master 2
103
Screen Material:
• CineWhite-Multi-layer PVC (Polyvinyl chloride) with
 texture and surface coating, Gain: 1.1
• WraithVeil: Textured PVC with surface coating, Gain 2.2
• View Angle: 180º (90º ±LR).
• Mildew Resistant
• Surface can be cleaned with (water) moist cotton cloth
Design and Assembly:
• Corner pull-tabs make installation easier
• Single-piece frame system unfolds effortlessly
• Detachable T-legs included
• Assembles in minutes with no tools required
Portability:
• Light-weight aluminum square tube construction
• Soft-padded carrying bag stores entire product for
 portability
• Setup and Takedown is simple and quick
Quality and Reliability:
• Stakes, rope, and support rings included for
 additional support and stability
• Black masking borders enhance picture contrast
• Standard 2-year parts and labor warranty
• 3-year warranty for ENR-G (Educational, Non-profit,
 Religious or Government/Military) - US only
elitescreens.com/yardmaster2
2.35:116:1016:94:316:9
Yard Master 2
104
Yard Master 2 Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
OMS90H2 90"(16:9) 78.0/1981.0 44.0/1118.0
OMS100H2 100"(16:9) 87.0/2210.0 49.0/1245.0
OMS110H2 110" (16:9) 96.0/2438.0 54.0/1372.0
OMS120H2 120"(16:9) 104.7/2659.4 59.0/1501.1
OMS135H2 135" (16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0
OMS90HR2 90"(16:9) 78.0/1981.0 44.0/1118.0
OMS100HR2 100"(16:9) 87.0/2210.0 49.0/1245.0
OMS110HR2 110" (16:9) 96.0/2438.0 54.0/1372.0
OMS120HR2 120"(16:9) 104.7/2659.4 59.0/1501.1
OMS135HR2 135" (16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at
the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be
otherwise liable for faulty installations.